General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS41
American Power Fuses
AMP-TRAP®
A4BT (Class L TD)
12/04
when your heavier loads need
protection A4BT fuses

• Feeders
Approvals
• UL Listed to Standard 248-10
(601-2000A)
• CSA Certified to Standard C22.2
No. 248.10 (601-2000A)
• DC Tested to UL 198L limits (601-2000A)
General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS42
American Power Fuses
AMP-TRAP®
A4BT (Class L TD)
12/04
Ampere Catalog Ampere Catalog Ampere Catalog
Rating Number Rating Number Rating Number
200 A4BT200 601 A4BT601 1100 A4BT1100
250 A4BT250 650 A4BT650 1200 A4BT1200
300 A4BT300 700 A4BT700 1400 A4BT1400
350 A4BT350 750 A4BT750 1500 A4BT1500
400 A4BT400 800 A4BT800 1600 A4BT1600
500 A4BT500 900 A4BT900 1800 A4BT1800
600 A4BT600 1000 A4BT1000 2000 A4BT2000
Ampere Ref. Ampere Ref. Ampere Ref.
Rating Number Rating Number Rating Number
200 W212723 601 Z218338 1100 J200890
250 E214249 650 L218855 1200 W201430